                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                      2024.12
	¯Features
	�Universal PCI (3.3 V/5 V) Interface
	� 32 Optically-isolated Digital Input Channels
	� 32 Optically-isolated Digital Output Channels (Source, PNP)
	� Supports DO Status Readback (Register Level)
	� 3750 Vrms Photo-isolation Protection
	�Built-in DC/DC Converter with 3000 VDC Isolation

N/A 39 40 N/A
CON2
	® Ordering Information
PISO-P32A32U CR Universal PCI, 32-ch Optical Isolated DI and 32-ch Open Collector Isolated (Source, PNP) DO Board (RoHS)
Includes one CA-4037B cable and two CA-4002 D-Sub connectors
PISO-P32A32U-5V CR Universal PCI, 32-ch Optical Isolated DI and 32-ch Open Collector Isolated (Source, PNP) DO Board (RoHS)
Includes one CA-4037B cable and two CA-4002 D-Sub connectors
CA-3710 CR
DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M
(Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
(RoHS)
CA-3710D CR
DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M
(Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
(RoHS)
CA-3715DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3.0 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3750DM CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5.0 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3750DM-H CR DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5.0 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-4002 CR 37-pin Male D-sub connector with
plastic cover (RoHS)
CA-4037B CR 40-pin flat & D-sub 37-pin Female cable